1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
MINI USB CONNECTOR
ESB 3 SERIES (CONNECTOR)
■ FEATURES
 Ultra-small size achieved universal series bus connector.
 Both 4Pin type and 5Pin (One ID pin) type are 0.8mm pitch.

For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ESB  3  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X
Z:RoHS Compliant
Special Code: 0:Embossed type
1:Tube packed
2:Mylar / Embossed type
3:Mylar / Tube packed
Mark: 0:Standard, 1:No ECE Mark
Terminal Type: 0:SMT Type
2:Solder wire type
3:Through Hole type
Terminal Pole: 0:4 Pin (USB 1.1)
1:5 Pin (UBS 2.0)
Color: 0:Black
Port Type: 1:Single Port
Setting:
Socket: 3:A Type (for 4 pin only)
4:B Type (for 4 pin & 5 pin both)
5:C Type (for 5 pin only)
6:B Type (for 5 pin, right angle, Shell T/H)
7:B Type (for 5pin, Straight, Shell T/H)
Plug: A:for B type 5 pin
Contact Type: 3:Mini Connector
Model Name: ESB Series
■ DIMENSIONS (UNIT:mm)
3
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
4
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
5
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for USB Cables / IEEE 1394 Cables category: